PERMANENT MOORAGE

Base Moorage Rate (plus applicable taxes*):

12 month. Contractual

Slip/Berth Length $/Month Per Ft.
36’ $264.68 $7.35
38’ $283.80 $7.47
40’ $303.66 $7.59
42’ $324.08 $7.72
44’ $345.04 $7.84
46’ $366.53 $7.97
48’ $388.59 $8.10
50’ $411.18 $8.22
52’ $434.32 $8.35
54’ $458.00 $8.48
56’ $482.23 $8.61
58’ $507.00 $8.74
60’ $532.32 $8.87

*Over 60’ *Determined by
vessel length

Note: 12-month non-cancellable contractual incentive

may be repeated until altered or discontinued.

OTHER MOORAGE RELATED CHARGES

Deposits:

Security Deposit:
Live Aboard Security Deposit:
Wait List Deposit:

Miscellaneous:

Wait List Fee (annual):

Live Aboard Background Check:
Live Aboard Fee

Environmental Fee:

Dinghy Storage:

Slip Change Request List:

Parking Pass Fee (lost/passes not returned):

Gate Card/Fob Fee (lost/not returned):
Vessel Chaining Reinstatement Fee:

Metered Electric:
Flat Rate Electric (per month):

24 $14.55
36’ $18.79
42 $20.91
44’ $21.62
46’ $22.33

GUEST MOORAGE

48’
50’
56’
60’
80’

BREMERTON MARINA
2021 TARIFF SCHEDULE

$23.03
$23.74
$25.86
$27.27
$34.34

(Stays 30 Days or Greater are Subject to Leasehold Excise Tax*)

1

(Effective July 1, 2021)

Short Term Monthly

Slip/Berth Length $/Month Per Ft.
36’ $306.89 $8.52
38’ $329.43 $8.67
40’ $352.60 $8.82
42’ $376.42 $8.96
44’ $400.87 $9.11
46’ $425.95 $9.26
48’ $451.68 $9.41
50’ $478.04 $9.56
52’ $505.03 $9.71
54’ $532.66 $9.86
56’ $560.93 $10.02
58’ $589.83 $10.17
60’ $619.37 $10.32

Over 60’ $10.40/ft./month

Equal to one month’s moorage+$100.00
$125.00
$100.00

$25.00

Fee determined & collected by outside agency
$125.00/boat/month — plus applicable taxes
$5.00 per month

$5.00 per month

$25.00 per move

$25.00

$10.00 each fob/card

$200.00

$.1100/kw




@) PORT OF
W

Peak Season (May 1 — September 30)
Finger Slips & Side-ties: (A&B Dock, Public Dock)
(May be used for 14 days in a 30 day period)

South Basin Breakwater:
(No Minimum Charge)

Transition Dock:
(May only be used for 14 days in a 30 day period)

Off Season (October 1 — April 30)
Finger Slips & Side-ties: (A&B Dock, Public Dock)
(May be used for 14 days in a 30 day period)

South Basin Breakwater:
(No Minimum Charge)

Transition Dock:
GUEST ELECTRICITY
30 amp & 50amp:
OTHER GUEST MOORAGE FEES

Reservation Fee:
Guest Moorage Late Fee:

BREMERTON MARINA

2021 TARIFF SCHEDULE
(Effective July 1, 2021)

$50.00 per night + $1.25 per ft over 40 ft

$1.25/ft boat length

$25.00 per night + $1.25 per ft over 20 ft

$40.00 per night + $1.00 per ft over 40 ft

$1.00/ft boat length

$20.00 per night + $1.00 per ft over 20 ft

$5.00 per night

$5.00 per boat (paid in advance/non-refundable)
$5.00 per day (over 24 hours)
(maximum of $40 per month)

COMMERCIAL VESSEL / AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS

$75.00 per event (short term use agreement)

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Fax Service:
Copies:
Service Charge**:

$1.00 per page
$0.15 per page
$50.00 per man hour + material costs

* Plus 12.84% State Leasehold Tax (or applicable property tax if less than leasehold tax)

* Service Charges for dewatering, securing, towing, repairing boats and Marina damage because of lack of response,

carelessness, neglect, etc. of tenant or visitor.

Note: Late fees on past due accounts will be applied at the rate of 1 ¥2 % per month with a minimum of $20.00.



